Nazwa dostawcy

TRW
ContiTech
Castrol
Knecht
KYB
SACHS
EVR

SKF
TEXTAR
BREMBO
BOSCH
VALEO
ATE
DELPHI
NGK
HELLA
FILTRON
BERU
GKN
BOSAL
LEMFOERDER

1 miejsce

40.000 zt
40.000 zt
30.000 zt
30.000 zt
30.000 zt
30.000 zt
30.000 zt
30.000 zt
25.000 zt
20.000 zt
20.000 zt
20.000 zt
15.000 zt
15.000 zt
15.000 zt
15.000 zt
15.000 zt
15.000 zt
10.000 zt
10.000 zt
10.000 zt

Warto$¢ nagrod
2 migjsce

20.000 z
20.000 z
20.000 z
20.000 z
15.000 z
15.000z
15.000 z
20.000 z
15.000z
10.000 z
15.000z
15.000z
10.000 z
10.000 z
10.000 z
10.000 z
10.000 z
10.000z
5.000 zt
5.000 zt
5.000 zt

f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f
f

Waitoéci

nagrod i progi

zakupowe

Warto$¢ nagrod

3 miejsce gwarantowanych
10.000 zt 10.000 zt
10.000 zt 10.000 zt
10.000 zt 6.000 zt
10.000 zt 6.000 zt
5.000 zt 6.000 zt
5.000 zt 3.000 zt
5.000 zt 6.000 zt
10.000 zt 6.000 zt
5.000 zt 6.000 zt
5.000 zt 6.000 zt
5.000 zt 15.000 zt
5.000 zt 20.000 zt
5.000 zt 6.000 zt
5.000 zt 3.000 zt
5.000 zt 3.000 zt
5.000 zt 3.000 zt
5.000 zt 3.000 zt
5.000 zt 6.000 zt
3.000 zt 3.500 zt
3.000 zt 3.000 zt
3.000 zt 3.000 zt

Za kazde wydane
... 7t netto,

1 kupon konkursowy

500 zt
200 zt
300 zt
200 zt
300 zt
400 zt
300 zt
150 zt
280 zt
200 zt
250 z7t
300 zt
250 zt
300 zt
150 zt
150 zt
150 zt
120 7t
200 zt
150 zt
200 zt

nie klucz

montuj produkty
oryginalnej
JEL G

Za kazde wydane
... Zi netto
w danym miesigcu,
1 kombinezon

(kwiecien) 2.000 zt
(czerwiec) 1.000 zt
(kwiecien) 2.000 zt
(kwiecier) 1.500 zt
(czerwiec) 1.500 zt
(maj) 2.500 zt
(lipiec) 2.000 zt
(czerwiec) 1.500 zt
(maj) 1.500 zt
(maj) 1.000 zt
(maj) 2.000 zt
(czerwiec) 2.000 zt
(kwiecien) 1. 000 zt
(lipiec) 1.500 zt
(kwiecien) 1.000 zt
(kwiecien) 1.000 zt
(lipiec) 2.000 zt
(maj) ) 800 zt
(maj) 1.000 zt
(lipiec) 1.000 zt
(czerwiec) 1.500 zt
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